
List 4

List of Other Creditors

(in INR) (in INR)

Sr No Name of Committee Member
Amt. Claimed and 

Provisionally Acknowledged
Amt. Admitted

1 Paradip Port trust 2,26,23,143.00 2,18,82,849.00

2 CENU Engineering works 3,06,90,082.00 0.00

Total 5,33,13,225.00 2,18,82,849.00


